
Boxgrove Neighbourhood Development Plan  

List of Consultees for Reg14 consultation by email:  

South Downs National Park Authority planning@southdowns.gov.uk  
West Sussex County Council  caroline.west@westsussex.gov.uk  
Chichester District Council   vdobson@chichester.gov.uk 
Natural England     enquiries@naturalengland.org.uk  
The Environment Agency   PlanningSSD@environment-agency.gov.uk 
English Heritage    southeast@english-heritage.org.uk  
The Highways Agency   elizabeth.Cleaver@highways.gsi.gov.uk  
NHS Coastal West Sussex CCG  contactus.coastal@nhs.net  
Southern Electric    customerservice@southern-electric.co.uk  
British Gas     customerservice@britishgas.co.uk  
Southern Water    planning.Policy@southernwater.co.uk  
Sussex Police      contact.centre@sussex.pnn.police.uk 
CPRE      info@cpre.org.uk  
Historic England    martin.small@historicengland.org.uk 
Arun District Council   planning@arun.gov.uk  

Goodwood Estate    jeremy.Hill@goodwood.com 
Boxgrove Priory    revdianforrester@hotmail.com  
Boxgrove School    office@boxgrove.w-sussex.sch.uk  
Tangmere Parish Council   clerk@tangmere-online.co.uk  
Eartham Parish Meeting   franke_futurehope@msn.com  
Westhampnett Parish Council  westhampnettclerk@gmail.com  
Barton Willmore    sophie.jamieson@bartonwillmore.co.uk  
Neame Sutton    amanda.sutton@neamesutton.co.uk  
Luken Beck     markluken@lukenbeck.com  
Mr Tucker     artart@tinwoodestate.com  
Mr Moore     stephen@ip-config.com  

 
 
All residents via the Parish web site and paper copies in key locations.
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